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DNF
DNF

Damer kort

Inger Skretting Opstad
Ingunn Voilas
Lene Lomeland
Ragnhild Batnes Berntsen
Randi Helen Ladsten
Kristin Skadsem
Birgitte Roe
Berit Bakken

8

Damer lang
Aud H. Taksdal
Gunn J. Grefstad
Vibeke Lamark
Hilde H. Nordbg

4

Damer mellom

Ragnhild Augleend
Kari Fuglestad
Torill Brekken

3

Herrer kort

Cato Eike
Jonas Sellevoll
Tore R. Tvedt

3

Herrer lang

Jan E. @vremo
Simen Aamodt
@rjan Ravndal
Bjarne Monsen
Magnus Landstad
Tor Kristian Gyland
Morten Sundli

Trond Nilsen Lamark
Geir Sand

Jakob Karlsen

Jan Sigurd Eike
Knut Feldmann
Sturla Stokkeland
Inge Lgland

Rune Karstensen
Per Ingar Hadland
Tallak Langmyr

P&l Bardsen

@yvind Rummelhoff
Per Jogeir Karlsbakk

eTiming versjon 1.9

Klubb

2,65 KM

Egersund OK
Egersund OK

OK Algéard

Time kommune BIL
Time kommune BIL
Ganddal IL
Telesport BIL
Hellevik VVS BIL

Pameldte: 8

4,81 KM

Ganddal IL

ABB Robotics BIL

Ganddal IL

M.P.M. BIL
Pameldte: 4

3,59 KM

Ganddal IL
OK Algérd
Ganddal IL

Pameldte: 3

2,65 KM

Vaulen OK
Ukjent tilhgrighet
Vaulen OK

Pameldte: 3

4,81 KM

OK Algéard
Sandnes Idrettslag
OK Algéard
StatoilHydro BIL
Sandnes Idrettslag
Sandnes Idrettslag
Ganddal IL
Ganddal IL

SUS BIL

Ganddal IL
Vaulen OK
Subsea 7 BIL

OK Algéard

Norsk Helikopter BIL
Stavanger OK
Aker Solutions BIL
Subsea 7 BIL
Stavanger OK
Vaulen OK
EXXON Mobil BIL

Nation

Startende: 8

Startende: 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 3

04.12.2009 22:06:04

Rankinglgp nr. 3 02.12.2009

Tid Etter Km-tid Poeng
58:57 22:14 1000
1:04:40 05:43  24:24 911
1:09:46 1049  26:19 844
1:32:19 33:22  34:50 638
1:32:26 33:29 3452 637

0

0

42:12 0

Ant. poster 11

1:04:01

1:28:43 24:42
56:02

1:11:57

Ant. poster 24

1:01:14
1:01:26 00:12
1:03:57 02:43

Ant. poster 15

1:30:07

36:09
Ant. poster 11

47:22

51:02 03:40

51:14 03:52

55:27 08:05

55:29 08:07

59:27 12:05
1:00:07 12:45
1:00:11 12:49
1:00:21 12:59
1:03:53 16:31
1:04:26 17:04
1:04:43 17:21
1:05:56 18:34
1:06:38 19:16
1:10:06 22:44
1:11:11 23:49
1:12:12 24:50
1:23:19 35:57
1:10:55
1:22:13

13:18
18:26

1000
721
0

DSQ Missed 047

17:03
17.06
17:48

34:00

09:50
10:36
10:39
11:31
11:32
12:21
12:29
12:30
12:32
13:16
13:23
13:27
13:42
13:51
14:34
14:47
15:00
17:19

Side:1

1000
996
957

1000

1000
928
924
854
853
796
787
787
784
741
735
731
718
710
675
665
656
568
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Odd Fuglestad
Morten Aamodt
Leif Kjetil Gausel
Otto Alsnes

24

Herrer mellom

Jonas K. Espedal
Paul Terje Haarr
@ystein Garsrud Tvedt
Bjarne Gimre
Gudmund Gausel
Kjetil Heradstveit
Inge Skretting

Ove Oaland

Geir Rune Seldal
Kjetil Solbakken
Finn Morten Arstad
Tormod Aaslid

Tore Halset
Hermann Skogsholm
Asgeir Bell
Christian Ask
Sondre Lomeland
Paul A. Paulsen
Hans Egil Vaaga
Ole J. Bakkevold
Arne Hetlelid
Ommund Bakkevold
Tor Brekken

Svein Eliassen
Arnstein Skretting
Arne Jstensen
Arne Nygaard
Peder Svane
Trygve Heradstveit
Lars Mikalsen
Sverre Nordal

Arne Kristian Espedal
Odd Arild Werness
Jan Inge Lunde

34

eTiming versjon 1.9

Resultatliste

04.12.2009 22:06:04

Rankinglgp nr. 3 02.12.2009

Etter Km-tid Poeng

Klubb Nation Tid
OK Algéard 49:23
StatoilHydro BIL 1:02:12
StatoilHydro BIL 1:14:35
Sandnes Idrettslag 1:35:35
Pameldte: 24 Startende: 24 Ant. poster 24
3,59 KM
Stavanger OK 44:59
Ganddal IL 46:59 02:00
Vaulen OK 48:33 03:34
Ganddal IL 54:43 09:44
Statens vegvesen 57:15 12:16
SAS BIL 1:00:43 15:44
Cegal BIL 1:01:48 16:49
StatoilHydro BIL 1:02:00 17:01
Cegal BIL 1:03:31 18:32
Lyse BIL 1:04:14 19:15
Vaulen OK 1:04:32 19:33
Egersund OK 1:04:51 19:52
Statens Kartverk, Stvg. 1:05:01 20:02
Sandnes Idrettslag 1:05:17 20:18
Stavanger kommune BIL 1:07:37 22:38
Cegal BIL 1:10:18 25:19
OK Algéard 1:10:19 25:20
Stavanger kommune BIL 1:12:55 27:56
Schlumberger BIL 1:13:41 28:42
Beerenberg BIL 1:14:15 29:16
Schlumberger BIL 1:14:44 29:45
Leererne BIL 1:16:53 31:54
Ganddal IL 1:17:42 32:43
Vaulen OK 1:20:31 35:32
Egersund OK 1:21:15 36:16
IRIS BIL 1:22:17 37:18
Lyse BIL 1:29:44 44:45
Vaulen OK 40:04
SAS BIL 1:04:00
Sandnes Idrettslag 1:07:15
StatoilHydro BIL 1:19:51
Stavanger OK 53:31
Rogaland Politi BIL 59:58
Ganddal IL 1:02:12
Pameldte: 34 Startende: 34 Ant. poster 15

DSQ Missed 052
DSQ Missed 034
DSQ Missed 100
DSQ Missed 038

12:31 1000
13:05 957
13:31 926
15:14 822
15:56 785
16:54 740
17:12 727
17:16 725
17:41 708
17:53 700
17:58 697
18:03 693
18:06 691
18:11 689
18:50 665
19:34 639
19:35 639
20:18 616
20:31 610
20:40 605
20:49 601
21:24 585
21:38 578
22:25 558
22:37 5563
22:55 546
24:59 501

0

0

0

0

DSQ Missed 040
DSQ Missed 100
DSQ Missed 100

Side:2



